
resultdetails VSRT CX 2019 Livermore CX 2019-10-06 130 PM
Race Scoring

Race: VSRT CX 2019 - Livermore CX 2019-10-06 - 1:30 PM
Race Event: Livermore CX 2019-10-06
Race Series: VSRT CX 2019
Category Group: 1:30 PM
Race Start: 10/6/2019 1:39:51 PM
Race Finish: 10/6/2019 2:45:44 PM

Category: Elite Men A Riders: 14 registered, 12 scored
Fastest Lap: Rider: 202 Lap Time: 00:05:46.9
Leader Average Lap Time: 00:05:51.9 (Laps: 10)

Place: 1 Rider: 202 Ryan Rinn                      Time: 00:58:39.4 Laps: 10 
Average: 00:05:51.9

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:05:44.8 00:05:44.8 1 1st
    2 00:05:47.7 00:11:32.6 1 1st
    3 00:05:50.9 00:17:23.6 1 1st
    4 00:05:49.4 00:23:13.9 1 1st
    5 00:05:46.9 00:29:00.6 1 1st
    6 00:05:51.8 00:34:51.8 1 1st
    7 00:05:51.1 00:40:43.1 1 1st
    8 00:05:56.9 00:46:39.9 1 1st
    9 00:05:58.5 00:52:38.4 1 1st

    10 00:06:00.9 00:58:39.4 1 1st

Place: 2 Rider: 200 Michael Machado                Time: 00:59:53.3 Laps: 10 
Average: 00:05:59.3

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:05:53.1 00:05:53.1 2 2nd
    2 00:05:47.5 00:11:40.7 2 2nd
    3 00:05:50.3 00:17:31.1 2 2nd
    4 00:05:54.8 00:23:25.9 2 2nd
    5 00:06:02.6 00:29:28.5 2 2nd
    6 00:05:56.6 00:35:25.2 2 2nd
    7 00:06:07.1 00:41:32.2 2 2nd
    8 00:06:03.6 00:47:35.3 2 2nd
    9 00:06:15.6 00:53:50.9 2 2nd

    10 00:06:02.4 00:59:53.3 2 2nd

Place: 3 Rider: 225 Zachary Pince                  Time: 01:02:13.3 Laps: 10 
Average: 00:06:13.3

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:05:57.1 00:05:57.1 3 3rd
    2 00:06:06.5 00:12:03.2 3 3rd
    3 00:06:05.7 00:18:08.9 3 3rd
    4 00:06:11.6 00:24:20.6 3 3rd
    5 00:06:12.8 00:30:33.4 3 3rd
    6 00:06:11.9 00:36:45.3 3 3rd
    7 00:06:18.7 00:43:04.1 3 3rd
    8 00:06:24.8 00:49:28.9 3 3rd
    9 00:06:22.5 00:55:51.5 3 3rd

    10 00:06:21.7 01:02:13.3 3 3rd

Place: 4 Rider: 206 Brent Wood                     Time: 01:02:37.1 Laps: 10 
Average: 00:06:15.7

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:06.1 00:06:06.1 7 7th
    2 00:05:59.7 00:12:05.9 4 7th to 4th
    3 00:06:18.4 00:18:24.3 4 4th
    4 00:06:19.6 00:24:43.9 4 4th
    5 00:06:16.1 00:31:00.1 4 4th
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    6 00:06:19.7 00:37:19.1 4 4th
    7 00:06:18.3 00:43:37.5 4 4th
    8 00:06:23.1 00:50:00.6 4 4th
    9 00:06:25.5 00:56:26.2 4 4th

    10 00:06:10.8 01:02:37.1 4 4th

Place: 5 Rider: 228 Dan English                    Time: 01:02:56.5 Laps: 10 
Average: 00:06:17.6

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:02.8 00:06:02.8 5 5th
    2 00:06:04.4 00:12:07.2 5 5th
    3 00:06:18.8 00:18:26.1 6 5th to 6th
    4 00:06:20.1 00:24:46.2 6 6th
    5 00:06:15.8 00:31:02.1 5 6th to 5th
    6 00:06:25.8 00:37:27.9 5 5th
    7 00:06:22.9 00:43:50.8 5 5th
    8 00:06:23.2 00:50:14.1 5 5th
    9 00:06:25.2 00:56:39.3 5 5th

    10 00:06:17.1 01:02:56.5 5 5th

Place: 6 Rider: 226 Randy Shelton                  Time: 01:04:24.2 Laps: 10 
Average: 00:06:26.4

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:01.9 00:06:01.9 4 4th
    2 00:06:08.9 00:12:10.9 6 4th to 6th
    3 00:06:16.4 00:18:27.4 7 6th to 7th
    4 00:06:17.9 00:24:45.3 5 7th to 5th
    5 00:06:26.6 00:31:11.3 6 5th to 6th
    6 00:06:26.6 00:37:38.6 6 6th
    7 00:06:32.2 00:44:10.2 6 6th
    8 00:06:41.4 00:50:51.6 6 6th
    9 00:06:44.6 00:57:36.3 6 6th

    10 00:06:47.8 01:04:24.2 6 6th

Place: 7 Rider: 224 Steven Tortorelli              Time: 01:05:52.9 Laps: 10 
Average: 00:06:35.2

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:04.9 00:06:04.9 6 6th
    2 00:06:07.2 00:12:12.2 7 6th to 7th
    3 00:06:13.1 00:18:25.2 5 7th to 5th
    4 00:06:33.8 00:24:59.7 7 5th to 7th
    5 00:06:35.6 00:31:34.6 7 7th
    6 00:06:39.9 00:38:14.6 7 7th
    7 00:06:50.8 00:45:05.4 7 7th
    8 00:06:47.4 00:51:52.8 7 7th
    9 00:06:45.1 00:58:38.3 7 7th

    10 00:07:14.9 01:05:52.9 7 7th

Place: 8 Rider: 222 Ian Dapot                      Time: 01:00:34.3 Laps: 9 Average:
00:06:43.8

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:07.4 00:06:07.4 8 8th
    2 00:06:17.2 00:12:24.7 8 8th
    3 00:06:27.4 00:18:52.1 8 8th
    4 00:06:41.6 00:25:33.8 9 8th to 9th
    5 00:06:46.7 00:32:20.5 8 9th to 8th
    6 00:06:56.3 00:39:16.9 10 8th to 10th
    7 00:07:07.4 00:46:24.4 9 10th to 9th
    8 00:07:01.7 00:53:26.1 8 9th to 8th
    9 00:07:08.2 01:00:34.3 8 8th

Place: 9 Rider: 205 Nathan Vahlberg                Time: 01:02:34.2 Laps: 9 Average:
00:06:57.1
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    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes

    1 00:06:11.2 00:06:11.2 9 9th
    2 00:06:18.5 00:12:29.7 9 9th
    3 00:06:25.9 00:18:55.6 9 9th
    4 00:06:34.5 00:25:29.7 8 9th to 8th
    5 00:06:52.1 00:32:21.8 9 8th to 9th
    6 00:06:52.4 00:39:13.8 9 9th
    7 00:08:07.1 00:47:21.2 10 9th to 10th
    8 00:07:43.9 00:55:04.9 10 10th
    9 00:07:29.3 01:02:34.2 9 10th to 9th

Place: 10 Rider: 201 matthew moseley                Time: 01:04:55.3 Laps: 9 
Average: 00:07:12.8

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:20.5 00:06:20.5 11 11th
    2 00:06:16.9 00:12:36.6 11 11th
    3 00:06:20.1 00:18:56.7 10 11th to 10th
    4 00:06:46.5 00:25:43.2 10 10th
    5 00:06:40.1 00:32:23.4 10 10th
    6 00:06:32.2 00:38:55.7 8 10th to 8th
    7 00:06:44.5 00:45:39.7 8 8th
    8 00:08:55.3 00:54:34.7 9 8th to 9th
    9 00:10:20.5 01:04:55.3 10 9th to 10th

Place: 11 Rider: 223 Dean Poshand                   Time: 00:59:00.9 Laps: 8 
Average: 00:07:22.5

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:36.5 00:06:36.5 12 12th
    2 00:06:45.9 00:13:22.4 12 12th
    3 00:07:04.5 00:20:27.8 12 12th
    4 00:07:32.1 00:27:59.2 12 12th
    5 00:07:40.1 00:35:39.3 12 12th
    6 00:07:26.5 00:43:05.9 11 12th to 11th
    7 00:07:37.1 00:50:43.1 11 11th
    8 00:08:16.9 00:59:00.9 11 11th

Place: 12 Rider: 227 Eric Brown                     Time: 00:33:13.6 Laps: 5 
Average: 00:06:38.7

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:16.7 00:06:16.7 10 10th
    2 00:06:18.2 00:12:34.9 10 10th
    3 00:06:37.8 00:19:12.8 11 10th to 11th
    4 00:06:57.1 00:26:09.9 11 11th
    5 00:07:03.6 00:33:13.6 11 11th

Category: Single Speed Men A Riders: 3 registered, 3 scored
Fastest Lap: Rider: 591 Lap Time: 00:06:44.5
Leader Average Lap Time: 00:07:03.4 (Laps: 9)

Place: 1 Rider: 591 Patrik Doud                    Time: 01:03:30.6 Laps: 9 Average:
00:07:03.4

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:29.9 00:06:29.9 1 1st
    2 00:06:44.5 00:13:14.4 1 1st
    3 00:06:53.2 00:20:07.7 1 1st
    4 00:06:49.9 00:26:57.6 1 1st
    5 00:07:11.3 00:34:09.3 1 1st
    6 00:07:14.3 00:41:23.3 1 1st
    7 00:07:19.6 00:48:43.6 1 1st
    8 00:07:26.8 00:56:09.9 1 1st
    9 00:07:20.7 01:03:30.6 1 1st
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Place: 2 Rider: 592 William Sawyer                 Time: 01:03:18.5 Laps: 8 Average:
00:07:54.8

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:06:51.8 00:06:51.8 2 2nd
    2 00:09:06.2 00:15:58.1 2 2nd
    3 00:07:08.5 00:23:06.6 2 2nd
    4 00:10:14.7 00:33:21.3 2 2nd
    5 00:07:10.2 00:40:31.6 2 2nd
    6 00:08:24.7 00:48:56.3 2 2nd
    7 00:07:18.4 00:56:14.7 2 2nd
    8 00:07:03.8 01:03:18.5 2 2nd

Place: 3 Rider: 593 Mary Maroon                    Time: 01:03:04.1 Laps: 4 Average:
00:15:46.3

    Lap Lap Time Elapsed Time Place Notes
    1 00:12:28.8 00:12:28.8 3 3rd
    2 00:17:02.1 00:29:30.9 3 3rd
    3 00:16:55.9 00:46:26.9 3 3rd
    4 00:16:37.8 01:03:04.1 3 3rd
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